
S1600 NINCO CUP 2ª / RALLYE
CLUB SLOT ALMODELI-ARAGON
23/05/2004
ABSOLUTA
PILOTO DORSAL ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL ANTERIOR LIDER

1 JOSE MANUEL PIAZUELO 11 110,9730 110,7140 103,0930 111,8390 105,0010 104,3180 645,9380
2 CARLOS DOMINGUEZ 2 114,2730 110,7070 106,5180 111,2270 106,3250 102,9180 651,9680 -6,0300 -6,0300
3 ARMANDO TIMONEDA 13 114,2420 107,5040 105,4120 114,6810 107,6520 105,7170 655,2080 -3,2400 -9,2700
4 LUIS NOGUERAS 7 119,9640 111,5820 109,0910 117,3940 107,7590 106,7380 672,5280 -17,3200 -26,5900
5 ISMAEL GUTIERREZ 5 120,8710 112,5970 110,1520 114,4770 109,2950 107,9850 675,3770 -2,8490 -29,4390
6 JAVIER LAHOZ 12 114,7540 116,4700 110,6210 117,3680 110,7690 111,0590 681,0410 -5,6640 -35,1030
7 FERNANDO BROSED 4 113,4240 117,4240 111,6370 118,3540 111,8480 111,4050 684,0920 -3,0510 -38,1540
8 ISRAEL GIL 1 117,2810 117,2590 110,7210 114,0700 115,7660 115,0470 690,1440 -6,0520 -44,2060
9 EVA MURILLO D-2 114,8750 114,5520 111,6070 116,1000 118,5430 115,8060 691,4830 -1,3390 -45,5450
10 IGNACIO PEREDA (FdC) 14 134,9510 113,0710 110,3670 117,0070 110,4130 115,6500 701,4590 -9,9760 -55,5210
11 MANOLO CLEMENTE 3 122,8450 113,8860 120,2170 119,6160 114,4610 114,8980 705,9230 -4,4640 -59,9850
12 OSCAR COLON 10 124,4660 114,9580 115,6350 128,8430 112,2540 110,4010 706,5570 -0,6340 -60,6190
13 JESUS GRAULIANA 8 120,2230 126,4620 113,2350 121,0460 115,2660 113,6170 709,8490 -3,2920 -63,9110
14 JON ECHARRI I-6 126,0020 117,6000 117,9530 120,2930 117,9330 112,8310 712,6120 -2,7630 -66,6740
15 DOMINGO ZARAGOZA 6 128,0800 120,0530 124,8030 117,3790 113,7900 116,5320 720,6370 -8,0250 -74,6990
16 VICTOR PEÑA 9 180,0000 114,6460 109,9240 125,1370 109,9140 113,9320 753,5530 -32,9160 -107,6150
17 JAVIER PEREDA I-1 134,6960 129,2690 124,0700 130,7670 124,8200 124,5640 768,1860 -14,6330 -122,2480
18 PABLO LAZARO I-3 138,6090 138,5930 124,9220 139,1390 136,8740 121,8110 799,9480 -31,7620 -154,0100
19 OSCAR ROMERO I-4 154,1860 131,8270 142,4770 132,6160 131,0780 122,2260 814,4100 -14,4620 -168,4720
20 ISABEL ECHARRI D-5 158,3030 131,9000 133,3840 144,1560 138,9210 133,6500 840,3140 -25,9040 -194,3760

HOJA DE RESULTADOS
TRAMO 1 TRAMO 2


